
Semester: SS 2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo

14:00 - 16:00

Cognitive reading club
(Carbon)

16:00 - 18:00

Forschungsseminar
Persönlichkeitspsychologie und
Psychologische Diagnostik:
Kommunikation
wissenschaftlicher Ergebnisse
(Schütz) M3/03.06

18:00 - 20:00

Institutskolloquium Psychologie
(nicht 13.5.)

(Schütz) M3N/02.32

Di

10:00 - 12:00

Advanced Research Seminar
(Carbon)

10:00 - 12:00

Forschungskolloquium Lehrstuhl
Klin. Psychologie
(Steins-Löber) M3N/03.28

Mi

10:00 - 12:00

Forschungskolloquium Lehrstuhl
Klin. Psychologie
(Steins-Löber) M3N/03.29

14:00 - 16:00

Institutsleitungssitzung
(nur 17.7.)

(Steins-Löber) M3N/03.29

Do

14:00 - 16:00

Institutsversammlung
(nur 25.7.)

(Steins-Löber) MG2/01.10

Fr

Stand: Freitag, 03 Mai 2024 21:53:12


